i Heott
Supervisor of Elections

BREVARD COUNTY

|Baref00t Bay Rec Dist I

|Canaveral Port Authority I

|Cape Canaveral I

|Central Mainland Rec Spec Dist I

|C0ngressi0nal District 8 I

|C0unty Commission District 2 I

|C0unty Commission District 3 I

|C0unty Commission District 4 I

|C0unty Commission District 5 I

Party
Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans
Totals

Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2019 Municipal & Spec Dist Election

Vote-by-Mail Requests

501
307
530
1,338

3,495
1,216
2,744
7,455

733
343
698
1,774

2,762

873
2,046
5,681

12,563

5,475
10,690
28,728

2,893

947
2,094
5,934

4,089
2,059
3,847
9,995

1,185

573
1,398
3,156

4,396
1,896
3,351
9,643
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|Holiday Park Rec Dist I

|H0use District 51 I

|H0use District 52 I

|H0use District 53 I

|Indialantic I

|Indian Harbour Beach I

|Melb0urne Beach I

|Palm Bay I

|P0rt Authority District 3 I

Party
Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans
Totals

Democrats
NonPartisans
Republicans
Totals

Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2019 Municipal & Spec Dist Election

Vote-by-Mail Requests

41
21
51
113

3,495
1,216
2,744
7,455

973
539
1,301
2,813

8,095
3,720
6,645
18,460

199
121
249
569

583
304
748
1,635

191
114
304
609

7,594
3,413
6,115
17,122

2,545

786
1,833
5,164
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Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2019 Municipal & Spec Dist Election

i Heott
Supervisor of Elections

BREVARD COUNTY

Party Vote-by-Mail Requests
|P0rt Authority District 4 I Democrats 217
NonPartisans 87
Republicans 213
Totals 517
|P0rt Authority District 5 I Democrats 733
NonPartisans 343
Republicans 698
Totals 1,774
|R0ckledge I Democrats 2,762
NonPartisans 873
Republicans 2,046
Totals 5,681
|School Board District 2 I Democrats 2,581
NonPartisans 954
Republicans 2,133
Totals 5,668
|School Board District 3 I Democrats 3,299
NonPartisans 1,678
Republicans 3,435
Totals 8,412
|School Board District 4 I Democrats 914
NonPartisans 262
Republicans 611
Totals 1,787
|School Board District 5 I Democrats 5,769
NonPartisans 2,581
Republicans 4,511
Totals 12,861
|Sebastian Inlet District I Democrats 8,575
NonPartisans 3,988
Republicans 7,283
Totals 19,846
|Senat0rial District 14 I Democrats 3,495
NonPartisans 1,216
Republicans 2,744
Totals 7,455
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Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2019 Municipal & Spec Dist Election

i Heott
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BREVARD COUNTY

Party Vote-by-Mail Requests
|Senat0rial District 17 I Democrats 9,068
NonPartisans 4,259
Republicans 7,946
Totals 21,273
|South Brevard Rec Spec Dist I Democrats 9,068
NonPartisans 4,259
Republicans 7,946
Totals 21,273
|Uninc0rp0rated County I Democrats 501
NonPartisans 307
Republicans 530
Totals 1,338
|Viera East Comm Devel Dist I Democrats 102
NonPartisans 31
Republicans 130
Totals 263
|Countywide I Democrats 12,563
NonPartisans 5,475
Republicans 10,690
Totals 28,728
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