



Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2019 Municipal & Spec Dist Election

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Requests</u>
Barefoot Bay Rec Dist	Democrats	501
	NonPartisans	307
	Republicans	530
	Totals	1,338
Canaveral Port Authority	Democrats	3,495
	NonPartisans	1,216
	Republicans	2,744
	Totals	7,455
Cape Canaveral	Democrats	733
	NonPartisans	343
	Republicans	698
	Totals	1,774
Central Mainland Rec Spec Dist	Democrats	2,762
	NonPartisans	873
	Republicans	2,046
	Totals	5,681
Congressional District 8	Democrats	12,563
	NonPartisans	5,475
	Republicans	10,690
	Totals	28,728
County Commission District 2	Democrats	2,893
	NonPartisans	947
	Republicans	2,094
	Totals	5,934
County Commission District 3	Democrats	4,089
	NonPartisans	2,059
	Republicans	3,847
	Totals	9,995
County Commission District 4	Democrats	1,185
	NonPartisans	573
	Republicans	1,398
	Totals	3,156
County Commission District 5	Democrats	4,396
	NonPartisans	1,896
	Republicans	3,351
	Totals	9,643



Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation 2019 Municipal & Spec Dist Election

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Requests</u>
Holiday Park Rec Dist	Democrats	41
	NonPartisans	21
	Republicans	51
	Totals	113
House District 51	Democrats	3,495
	NonPartisans	1,216
	Republicans	2,744
	Totals	7,455
House District 52	Democrats	973
	NonPartisans	539
	Republicans	1,301
	Totals	2,813
House District 53	Democrats	8,095
	NonPartisans	3,720
	Republicans	6,645
	Totals	18,460
Indialantic	Democrats	199
	NonPartisans	121
	Republicans	249
	Totals	569
Indian Harbour Beach	Democrats	583
	NonPartisans	304
	Republicans	748
	Totals	1,635
Melbourne Beach	Democrats	191
	NonPartisans	114
	Republicans	304
	Totals	609
Palm Bay	Democrats	7,594
	NonPartisans	3,413
	Republicans	6,115
	Totals	17,122
Port Authority District 3	Democrats	2,545
	NonPartisans	786
	Republicans	1,833
	Totals	5,164



Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2019 Municipal & Spec Dist Election

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Requests</u>
Port Authority District 4	Democrats	217
	NonPartisans	87
	Republicans	213
	Totals	517
Port Authority District 5	Democrats	733
	NonPartisans	343
	Republicans	698
	Totals	1,774
Rockledge	Democrats	2,762
	NonPartisans	873
	Republicans	2,046
	Totals	5,681
School Board District 2	Democrats	2,581
	NonPartisans	954
	Republicans	2,133
	Totals	5,668
School Board District 3	Democrats	3,299
	NonPartisans	1,678
	Republicans	3,435
	Totals	8,412
School Board District 4	Democrats	914
	NonPartisans	262
	Republicans	611
	Totals	1,787
School Board District 5	Democrats	5,769
	NonPartisans	2,581
	Republicans	4,511
	Totals	12,861
Sebastian Inlet District	Democrats	8,575
	NonPartisans	3,988
	Republicans	7,283
	Totals	19,846
Senatorial District 14	Democrats	3,495
	NonPartisans	1,216
	Republicans	2,744
	Totals	7,455



Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation 2019 Municipal & Spec Dist Election

Senatorial District 17

<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Requests</u>
Democrats	9,068
NonPartisans	4,259
Republicans	7,946
Totals	21,273

South Brevard Rec Spec Dist

Democrats	9,068
NonPartisans	4,259
Republicans	7,946
Totals	21,273

Unincorporated County

Democrats	501
NonPartisans	307
Republicans	530
Totals	1,338

Viera East Comm Devel Dist

Democrats	102
NonPartisans	31
Republicans	130
Totals	263

Countywide

Democrats	12,563
NonPartisans	5,475
Republicans	10,690
Totals	28,728